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Women / 2 / Middle
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Taylor Fewins5801
Flips USA

9.425 9.575 9.3509.575 37.925
1 2 1 4 1 

1 

Gabriela Cannon5762
Elevate

9.375 9.475 9.5509.275 37.675
2 3 5 1 2 

2 

Callie Schatz5804
Flips USA

9.325 9.425 9.3009.350 37.400
3 4 3T 6 3 

3 

Ella Craig5902
Gym Nevada

9.000 9.350 9.2759.350 36.975
7T 5 3T 7 4 

4 

Vanessa Bongcaron5751
Elevate

8.725 9.150 9.3259.450 36.650
11 7T 2 5 5 

5 

Suelyn Saelee5758
Elevate

9.150 9.600 8.9008.975 36.625
5 1 8T 12 6 

6 

Madison Brenner5901
Gym Nevada

9.075 9.050 9.3759.025 36.525
6 9T 6 3 7 

7 

Alexis Cook6001
NorCal Elite

9.225 8.950 9.4008.725 36.300
4 11 11 2 8 

8 

Olivia Cabrera5759
Elevate

8.600 9.300 9.2258.975 36.100
14 6 8T 8 9 

9 

Emily Gant5805
Flips USA

8.850 9.050 9.1258.850 35.875
10 9T 10 9T 10 

10 

Brianna Mariluch5906
Gym Nevada

9.000 8.450 9.1258.600 35.175
7T 14 13 9T 11T

11T

Joanna Segura5907
Gym Nevada

8.650 8.475 9.0509.000 35.175
13 13 7 11 11T

11T

Desiree Abron5807
Flips USA

9.000 9.150 8.5758.175 34.900
7T 7T 14 13T 13 

13 

Marisa Park5702
Apex

8.675 8.675 8.5758.625 34.550
12 12 12 13T 14 

14 
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